BioT™ ULT Transporter
Ultra-Low Temperature Stability System
BioT™ ULT Transporter is a breakthrough portable solution for handling and transporting valuable frozen biological materials and
temperature-sensitive samples, or freezing samples at a collection site.
•	 Maintains samples between <-70°C and -50°C
for over 8 hours open, 24 hours closed
•	 Ready to use in approximately 5 minutes
•	 8 inches working depth below -50°C

Capacity 8 standard 2-inch cryostorage boxes
Specifications
Ordering Information
Item No. Description Dimensions (L x W x H)
BCS-518P ● BioT™ ULT Transporter, Purple Internal:  28.7 x 16.2 x 20.3 cm (11.3 x 6.4 x 8.0 in)
External:  50.8 x 33.8 x 37.6 cm (20.0 x 13.3 x 14.8 in)BCS-518G ● BioT™ ULT Transporter, Green*
BCS-518O ● BioT™ ULT Transporter, Orange*
BCS-518PK ● BioT™ ULT Transporter, Pink*
*  Minimum order quantity:  6 units